GRAVESEND ATHLETIC ASSOCIATIONS

Our Lady of Grace Athletic Association
Most Precious Blood Athletic Association
Gravesend Athletic Association
Gil Hodges Little League

BASKETBALL

Fall/Winter 2021/22
BOYS & GIRLS AGES 4-18

REGISTRATION DATES
Sat. Sept. 11" 10am - 12:00pm Sun. Sept. 12" 11am - 12:30pm
Sat. Sept. 18" 10am - 12:00pm Sun. Sept. 19" 11am - 12:30pm
Sat. Sept. 25™ 10am - 12:00pm Sun. Sept. 26™ 11am - 12:30pm
Sat. Oct. 2" 10am - 12:00pm Sun. Oct. 3@ 1lam - 12:30pm
Sat. Oct. 9" 10am - 12:00pm Sun. Oct. 10" 1l1am - 12:30pm
Sat. Oct. 16" 10am - 11:30pm Sun. Oct. 17" 1lam - 12:30pm
Sat. Oct. 23 10am - 11:30pm Sun. Oct. 24™ 1l1am - 12:30pm

Sat. Oct. 30" 10am - 11:30pm
Father Dominick, Cutrone Gym

Ave. W and East 2th St. Parking Lot At Rear of Church East 3" St.

Call (917) 660-2586 or (718) 336-7148 or www.olgaa.com
NEW COACHES & REFS WELCOME




